
  

      LAKE ORION COMMUNITY SCHOOLS ~ TUTOR LIST ~ March 2021  
 

TUTOR NAME CONTACT INFORMATION SUBJECT AREA/GRADE LEVEL MISCELLANEOUS INFORMATION 

    

Armijo, Mary mary.armijo@lok12.org Reading, Writing and Math, 3 – 5 30+ years in District. Carpenter 
Elementary Teacher 

Baeckeroot, Wendy wendy.baeckeroot@lok12.org 9-12 History and English LOHS Social Studies Department 

Bruce, Beth  beth.bruce@lok12.org  K - 3 Reading and Writing  Teacher at Webber; Masters in reading  

Daly, Megan  megan.daly@lok12.org  AP English, ACT prep  LOHS English Language Arts Dept.  

Davenport, Bill  william.davenport@lok12.org  Reading, Writing, Math, Study Skills -   
K - 12 

Resource Room teacher at Blanche Sims 
Elem.;   
30+ year experience K-12 regular and Special 
Ed 

Dobbs, April  april.dobbs@lok12.org  Mathematics 6 - 12  Available for school year and summer 
tutoring 

Dunn, Maryjo Maryjo.dunn@lok12.org Spanish 2 & 3; 6-12 Certified in K-12 ESL 

Gaberdiel, Nicole Nicole.gaberdiel@lok12.org K-8 Math 
Pre-K – 1 Beginning reading & Spanish 

20+ years in teaching/counseling – LOCS 
Currently Oakview MS Counselor 
Experience at elementary, middle and high 
school levels 
Former Kindergarten and Spanish teacher 

Gauthier, Lisa Lisa.gauthier@lok12.org K-3 Language, Arts and Math 20+ years in District. Interventionist Stadium 
Drive Elementary 

Haugh, James jJames.haugh@lok12.org HS/MS Writing,                           SAT/ACT in 
ELA/Reading 

ELA Department, Lake Orion High School;     
resides in LO 

Herron, Andrea  andrea.herron@lok12.org  Elementary Math and Reading  Family School Coordinator at Webber 
Elementary 
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Contact the tutors via email for availability outside of their contracted work hours and for fee information.   
There is also a list available of High School NHS students who tutor.   
Contact Michelle Cureton at 248-693-5420 ext. 8966, or michelle.cureton@lok12.org   

Updated 3.2.2021 

 

Lee, Michelle Michelle.lee@lok12.org Math 6-12 (up to Pre-Calculus) Available during school year and summer 

Morgan, Liz Elizabeth.morgan@lok12.org ELA 6-12 8th grade teacher at Oakview Middle School 
25+ years teaching experience (Gr 4-8), 
primarily middle level 
Masters Degree 
Reading and writing instruction 
ADHD focused instruction 

Orlowski, Alisa  alisa.orlowski@lok12.org  6-8 Math 
Elementary - all  subjects 

Teacher at Oakview Middle School 
K-8 endorsed in math and social studies 

Pearson, Jennifer Jennifer.pearson@lok12.org DK-3 Reading, writing, science Developmental Kindergarten Teacher at 
Webber Elementary 
Early Childhood Endorsement 
Summer Literacy Program 

Razzano, Catie Cathleen.razzano@lok12.org Elementary – all subjects 1st grade teacher at Stadium Drive 

Smith, Jennifer Jennifer.smith@lok12.org ELA 6-12 Learning Options HS Teacher 
Specialized in: Different learner strategies, 
homework help, executive functioning and 
SAT/ACT Prep 

Stucky, Alexis Alexis.stucky@lok12.org K-5 Math, Reading, Writing, SEL Student teacher at Orion Oaks – 5th Grade 
Substitute teaching within LOCS 
Graduating December 2021 with degree in 
Elementary Special Education 

Swoish, David david.swoish@lok12.org 7-12 math, science K-12 Special Education; 7-12 math and general 
science certified 
Special Education teacher - LOHS 
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